

#### Connecting kids with nature through education and play

Through innovative science and nature based educational programs, the HHNM promotes ecological awareness and environmental stewardship to more than 16,000 children every year.

# Hike-A-Thon 2024







**Corporate Sponsors** 

This vital fundraising event draws hundreds of participants for a day of hiking and fun. For our Corporate Sponsors Hike the Highlands provides a great opportunity for team building and highlights the corporation's commitment to community and environmental stewardship.

Saturday April 20, 2024 9:00AM

HHNC Outdoor Discovery Campus 120 Muser Drive Cornwall, NY

## HUDSON HIGHLANDS NATURE CENTER

## Support nature education and play as corporate sponsors of HHNC's 14th annual Hike the Highlands



Platinum: \$2500

Up to 25 team members

Your logo and business name featured on all press materials, e-mails, signage at the event, and on the Nature Center's website Gold: \$1500

Up to 15 team members

Your logo and business name featured on all press materials, signage at the event, and on the Nature Center's website Silver: \$750

Up to 10 team members

Your business name featured on all press materials, signage at the event, and on the Nature Center's website

Bronze: \$500

Up to 5 team members

Your business name featured on all press materials, signage at the event, and on the Nature Center's website

#### Booster: \$250

Up to 3 team members

Your business name featured on all press materials and signage at the event

## Supporter: \$100

1 Hike participant

Your business name listed on signage at the event

# Hudson Highlands Nature Center 'Hike the Highlands' Sponsorship 2024

Support nature education and play as Corporate Sponsors of HHNC's 'Hike The Highlands' 2024! This vital fundraising event draws hundreds of participants for a day of hiking and fun. For our Corporate Sponsors this special annual event provides a great opportunity for team building and highlights the corporation's commitment to community and environmental stewardship.

#### Please reply by 4/12/24 to be included on signage at the event

🗌 Platinum: \$2500 Gold: \$1500 Up to 25 team members Up to 15 team members **Silver: \$750** Bronze: \$500 Up to 10 team members Up to 5 team members Supporter: \$100 Booster: \$250 Up to 3 team members 1 participant Business Name: Contact Person's Name: Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Business web address: \_\_\_\_\_ Payment type (credit card or check): Credit Card #:\_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date:

Please make checks payable to HHNC and mail to PO Box 451, Cornwall, NY 12518